AMENDMENT #1

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE CLAMAN

TO: CSSSHB 5(JUD), Draft Version "R"

- 1 Page 4, line 5:
- 2 Delete "AS 11.41.410 11.41.440"
- 3 Insert "AS 11.41.410 11.41.427"

AMENDMENT #2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE CLAMAN

TO: CSSSHB 5(JUD), Draft Version "R"

1	Page 4, lines 19 - 20:
2	Delete all material and insert:
3	"(11) "consent" means a freely given, reversible agreement specific to
4	the conduct at issue; in this paragraph, "freely given" means agreement to cooperate in
5	the act was positively expressed by word or action."
6	
7	Page 4, lines 25 - 27:
8	Delete all material.
9	
10	Renumber the following bill sections accordingly.
11	
12	Page 5, line 22:
13	Delete "AS 26.05.890(h)(2), as amended by sec. 8 of this Act,"
14	
15	Page 5, line 23:
16	Delete "sec. 9"
17	Insert "sec. 8"
18	
19	Page 5, line 24:
20	Delete "sec. 11"
21	Insert "sec. 10"
22	
23	Page 5, line 25:

-1-

32-LS0065\R.3

Delete "secs. 1 - 9 and 11"
 Insert "secs. 1 - 8 and 10"
 Page 5, line 26:
 Delete "Section 10"
 Insert "Section 9"

L -2-

AMENDMENT #3

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE CLAMAN

TO: CSSSHB 5(JUD), Draft Version "R"

- Page 4, line 16:
 Delete ";"
 Insert "."
 Page 4, line 17:
- 6 Delete all material.